
2016 SCHOOLBOYS REDIMED CUP TIMELINE as at 28.1.16 
 
 

DAY DATE EVENT 

Monday February 1 Term 1 Commences / Online Nominations Open 

Monday February 29 Nominations Close 

Monday March 14 Confirmation of Division / Draft Fixtures 

Thursday March 24 Final Fixtures Published 

Friday April 8 End Term 1 

Tuesday April 26 Term 2 Commences 

Wednesday May 4 Fixtures Commence 

Monday June 27 SHS Country Week Commences 

Friday July 1 End Term 2 

Walker Division Grand Final (SHS Country Week) 

Monday July 18 Term 3 Commences 

Wednesday July 27 Jakovich Division Grand Final (Venue TBC) 

 
Sunday 

 
July 31 

 

 
Cable Division Grand Final 

(Curtain Raiser to Fremantle v Sydney @ Domain Stadium) 
 

 
 

 


